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Savouries (Nasto)

Dips Kenyan Style Chevda
(Mild | Medium

Chevda
Cereal Chevda

Tropical Hear Kenyan Chevda
(Mild | Original | Medium Masala 

Dips Kenyan Style

Farsi puri
Methi puri
Farsi P

Farsi 
Farsi P
Farsi P

Jeera 

 

Thick 

Spicy Sev M
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Savouries (Nasto) 
 

Dips Kenyan Style Chevda 
Medium | Hot | Sugar Free) 

 
Chevda (Jain Matoke) 

Cereal Chevda (Jain Available) 
Faradi chevda 

 
Tropical Hear Kenyan Chevda 
m Masala | Hot | Chilli Lemon  | No Added Sugar) 

 
Dips Kenyan Style Bhusu 

 
Farsi puri (Dips Special) 

Methi puri (Dips Special) 
Farsi Puri (Black Pepper) 

Farsi Puri (Ajwain) 
Puri (Methi Masala) 

Farsi Puri (Tikki / Spicy) 
Jeera Mathi Puri 

Namak Para 
Shakkar Para 

Chakri 
Papri Gathia 
Fuli Gathia 
Thin Sev 

Tikhi Thin Sev 
Thick Sev (Jada Gathia) 

Nylon Sev 
Sev Mamra 

Spicy Sev Mamra 
Chorafali 
Pani puri 

Pani Puri Pani 
Bhel Mix 

Chaat Puri 
Mathiya 
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Size 
 
 

500g | 1kg 
 

500g | 1kg 
500g | 1kg 
500g | 1kg 

 
 

340g | 1kg 
 

500g | 1kg 
 

500g 
500g 
150g 
150g 
150g 
150g 

150g | 450g 
300g 
200g 

500g 
500g 
500g 
500g 
500g 
500g 
500g 
500g 
500g 
180g 
45pcs 
150g 
500g 
500g 
500g 
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Traditional 
Ginger B

Oats & coconut C
Porridge B

Jam & 
Marble B

Salted 
Chilli 

Unsalted 
Salted Potato Sticks
Chilli Potato Sticks

Unsalted Potato Sticks

Kenyan Salted
Kenyan Chilli 

Taj Salted C
Taj Chilli & Lemon C

Kenyan Matoke 
Kenyan Matoke 

Kenyan Matoke 
Kenyan Matoke 
Kenyan Matoke 

Kenyan Matoke 
Kenya nduma C

Peptang T
Peptang 
Peptang Chilli Sauce C

Peptang Pili P
Peptang Pi
Peptang Sweet Chilli S
Chilli Pili Pili 

Niharti 
Niharti (Chana Methi Garlic P

Homemade
Homemade Style (Pickle Mango & L
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Traditional Round Biscuits 
Ginger Biscuits 

Oats & coconut Cookies 
Porridge Biscuits 

Jam & Coconut Cookies 
Marble Biscuits 

 
Salted Potato Crisps 
Chilli Potato Crisps 

Unsalted Potato Crisps 
Salted Potato Sticks 
Chilli Potato Sticks 

Unsalted Potato Sticks 
 

Salted Cassava (Mogo) Crisps 
Kenyan Chilli Cassava (Mogo) Crisps 

Taj Salted Cassava (Mogo) Crisps 
Chilli & Lemon Cassava (Mogo) Crisps 

 
atoke Crisps (Salted Banana Long) 

atoke Crisps (Salted Banana Round) 
atoke Crisps (Chilli Banana Long) 

atoke Crisps (Chilli Banana Round) 
atoke Crisps (Pepper Banana Long) 

atoke Crisps (Pepper Banana Round) 
Kenya nduma Crisps (Arrow Roots) 

 
Peptang Tomato Sauce 

Peptang Chilli Garlic Sauce 
Peptang Chilli Sauce Classic 

Peptang Pili Pili Sauce 
Peptang Pili Pili Garlic Sauce 
Peptang Sweet Chilli Sauce 
Chilli Pili Pili Garlic Sauce 

 
Gor Keri 

Niharti (Mixed Pickle) 
(Chana Methi Garlic Pickle) 

Homemade Style (Pickle Mango Chilli) 
Style (Pickle Mango & Lime) 
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450g 
450g 
450g 
450g 
450g 
450g 

300g 
300g 
300g 
450g 
450g 
450g 

500g 
500g 
250g 
250g 

200g 
200g 
200g 
200g 
200g 
200g 
200g 

400g 
375g 
375g 
375g 
375g 
400g 
400g 

500g | 1kg 
310g 
290g 
250g 
250g 
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Homemade
Homemade

Homemade

Sesame Seeds With Dhana D
Mukhw

Mukhwas M
Mukhwas 
Mukhwas 
Mukhwas
Mukhwas
Mukhwas

Mukhwas Roasted Sesame Seeds

Jaimin 
Jaimin (Fenugreek Chilli K
Jaimin (Chilli Coriander K

Jaimin 

Khichiya P
Cassava (Mogo)

Dips Special 
Tropical Heat Tea Masala

Safari P
Unifresh K

Tropical Heat 
Kenyan 

Kenyan Almond Halwa
Green Moong Beans

Chilli Corn N

S

Dips Special Red Chutney
Coriander Chutney
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Homemade Style (Amba Haldi) 
Homemade Style (Chana Methi Garlic) 

Homemade Style (Mixed Pickle) 
 

Sesame Seeds With Dhana Dall 
Mukhwas Mast 

Mukhwas Manpasand 
Mukhwas Suvadana 
Mukhwas Coconut 
Mukhwas Gujarati 
Mukhwas Ajwain 
Mukhwas Tip Top 

Mukhwas Roasted Sesame Seeds 

Jaimin (Mathia Khakra) 
Fenugreek Chilli Khakhra) 
Chilli Coriander Khakhra) 

Jaimin (Dry Masala Bhakri) 
 

Khichiya Papad 
Cassava (Mogo) Papad 

 
Dips Special Tea Masala 
Tropical Heat Tea Masala 

Safari Pure Loose Tea 
Unifresh Kenyan Loose Tea 

 
Githeri 

Tropical Heat Pilau Masala 
Kenyan Salsa Kachumbari 

Kenyan Almond Halwa 
Green Moong Beans 

Chana Dal 
Chilli Corn Nuts 

Corn Nuts 
Spicy Cashews 
Salted Cashews 

 
Dips Special Red Chutney 

Coriander Chutney 
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250g 
250g 
250g 

250g 
227g 
227g 
227g 
200g 
250g 
227g 
250g 
250g 

 
180g 
180g 
180g 
200g 

 
10pcs 
200g 

150g 
100g 

500g | 1kg 
500g 

 
420g 
100g 
400g 
500g 
500g 
500g 
200g 
200g 
150g 
150g 

 
500g 
500g 
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 Frozen 

Vegetable Samosa 
Vegetable Samosa 

Vegetable Samosa 
Vegetable Samosa (Without Sweet Corn & Onions

Samosa
Samosa

Samosa
 

Cocktail Size
Vegetable Samosa (

Vegetable Samosa (
Samosa (

Samosa (Paneer 

Kachori
Kachori

Kachori (Dal & Peas

Spring Rolls 
Spring Rolls 

Spring Rolls

Cocktail Size
Spring Rolls (

Spring Rolls (

Cheese Paneer C
Cheese Paneer 

Pattice
Pattice

Vati Dal Bhajia
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Amli Chutney 

Frozen Items  
 

Vegetable Samosa (With Onion) 
Vegetable Samosa (Without Onions) 

Vegetable Samosa (Without Sweet Corn) 
Without Sweet Corn & Onions) 
Samosa (Jain) 
Samosa (Pizza) 

Samosa (Paneer) 

Cocktail Size 
Vegetable Samosa (With Onion) 

Vegetable Samosa (Without Onions) 
Samosa (Jain) 
Paneer – With Onions) 

 
Kachori (Peas) 
Kachori (Dal) 

Dal & Peas Mixed Masala) 
 

Spring Rolls (With Onion) 
Spring Rolls (Without Onion) 

Spring Rolls (Jain) 
 

Cocktail Size 
Spring Rolls (With Onion) 

Spring Rolls (Without Onion) 
 

Cheese Paneer Chapati (With Onions) 
Cheese Paneer Chapati (Jain) 

Pattice (Peas) 
Pattice (Jain) 
Panner Potli 

Patra 
Vati Dal Bhajia 
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500g 

Size 
 

25pcs | 50pcs 
25pcs | 50pcs 

25pcs 
25pcs 
25pcs 
25pcs 
25pcs 

 
 

50pcs 
50pcs 
50pcs 
50pcs 

 
25pcs | 50pcs 
25pcs | 50pcs 

25pcs 
 

25pcs 
25pcs 
25pcs 

 
 

50pcs 
50pcs 

 
10pcs 
10pcs 
25pcs 
25pcs 

25pcs | 50pcs 
1kg 

25pcs | 50pcs 
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Methi Na Gota

Hara Bhara Kebabs
Hara Bhara Kebabs (

Falafal Bhajia (
Falafal Bhajia (

Sabudana (Farari)

Vegetable Burger

Frozen Mogo
Coconut Chutney

Coriander Chutney

Red Chilli Chutney

 

The above is a list of all the frozen
trying to add more variety to the list. Please note that we may not be able to update the 
list on a regular basis.  
 
Our Shop address is 12 Parr Road, 
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Methi Na Gota 
Cutlets 

Hara Bhara Kebabs 
Hara Bhara Kebabs (Jain) 

Falafal Bhajia (With Onions) 
Falafal Bhajia (Jain) 

Onion Bhaji 
Sabudana (Farari) 

Papri No Lot 
Medu Vada 

Vegetable Burger 
Pizza Base 
Puran puri 

Aloo paratha 
Choporia 
Paratha 

Frozen Mogo (Cassava) 
Coconut Chutney 

Coriander Chutney 
Mint Chutney 

Red Chilli Chutney 
Shrikhand 

frozen that we sell including their quantity/pack size. 
to the list. Please note that we may not be able to update the 
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25pcs 
25pcs 

25pcs | 50pcs 
25pcs | 50pcs 

25pcs 
25pcs 
20pcs 
25pcs 
10pcs 
10pcs 
10pcs 
10pcs 
10pcs 
10pcs 
10pcs 
10pcs 
1kg 

200g 
200g 
200g 
200g 

500g | 1kg 

/pack size. We are always 
to the list. Please note that we may not be able to update the above 


