

Office: 020 8951 0326 Email: info@dipsfoods.com Website: www.dipsfoods.com

Savouries (Nasto)	Size
Dips Kenyan Style Chevda (Mild Medium Hot Sugar Free)	500g 1kg
Chevda (Jain Matoke) Cereal Chevda (Jain Available) Faradi chevda	500g 1kg 500g 1kg 500g 1kg
Tropical Hear Kenyan Chevda (Mild Original Medium Masala Hot Chilli Lemon No Added Sugar)	340g 1kg
Dips Kenyan Style Bhusu	500g 1kg
Farsi puri (Dips Special) Methi puri (Dips Special) Farsi Puri (Black Pepper) Farsi Puri (Ajwain) Farsi Puri (Methi Masala) Farsi Puri (Tikki / Spicy) Jeera Mathi Puri Namak Para Shakkar Para	500g 500g 150g 150g 150g 150g 150g 450g 300g 200g
Chakri Papri Gathia Fuli Gathia Thin Sev Tikhi Thin Sev Thick Sev (Jada Gathia) Nylon Sev Sev Mamra Spicy Sev Mamra Chorafali Pani puri Pani Puri Pani Bhel Mix Chaat Puri Mathiya	500g 500g 500g 500g 500g 500g 500g 180g 45pcs 150g 500g 500g



Office: 020 8951 0326 Email: info@dipsfoods.com Website: www.dipsfoods.com

Traditional Round Biscuits Ginger Biscuits Oats & coconut Cookies Porridge Biscuits Jam & Coconut Cookies Marble Biscuits	450g 450g 450g 450g 450g 450g
Salted Potato Crisps Chilli Potato Crisps Unsalted Potato Crisps Salted Potato Sticks Chilli Potato Sticks Unsalted Potato Sticks	300g 300g 300g 450g 450g 450g
Kenyan Salted Cassava (Mogo) Crisps Kenyan Chilli Cassava (Mogo) Crisps Taj Salted Cassava (Mogo) Crisps Taj Chilli & Lemon Cassava (Mogo) Crisps	500g 500g 250g 250g
Kenyan Matoke Crisps (Salted Banana Long) Kenyan Matoke Crisps (Salted Banana Round) Kenyan Matoke Crisps (Chilli Banana Long) Kenyan Matoke Crisps (Chilli Banana Round) Kenyan Matoke Crisps (Pepper Banana Long) Kenyan Matoke Crisps (Pepper Banana Round) Kenya nduma Crisps (Arrow Roots)	200g 200g 200g 200g 200g 200g 200g
Peptang Tomato Sauce Peptang Chilli Garlic Sauce Peptang Chilli Sauce Classic Peptang Pili Pili Sauce Peptang Pili Pili Garlic Sauce Peptang Sweet Chilli Sauce Chilli Pili Pili Garlic Sauce	400g 375g 375g 375g 375g 400g 400g
Gor Keri Niharti (Mixed Pickle) Niharti (Chana Methi Garlic Pickle) Homemade Style (Pickle Mango Chilli) Homemade Style (Pickle Mango & Lime)	500g 1kg 310g 290g 250g 250g



Office: 020 8951 0326 Email: info@dipsfoods.com Website: www.dipsfoods.com Homemade Style (Amba Haldi) 250q Homemade Style (Chana Methi Garlic) 250g Homemade Style (Mixed Pickle) 250g Sesame Seeds With Dhana Dall 250q Mukhwas Mast 227g Mukhwas Manpasand 227g Mukhwas Suvadana 227g Mukhwas Coconut 200g Mukhwas Gujarati 250g Mukhwas Ajwain 227g Mukhwas Tip Top 250g Mukhwas Roasted Sesame Seeds 250g Jaimin (**Mathia Khakra**) 180g Jaimin (Fenugreek Chilli Khakhra) 180g Jaimin (Chilli Coriander Khakhra) 180g Jaimin (Dry Masala Bhakri) 200g Khichiya Papad 10pcs Cassava (Mogo) Papad 200g **Dips Special** Tea Masala 150g Tropical Heat Tea Masala 100g Safari Pure Loose Tea 500g | 1kg Unifresh Kenyan Loose Tea 500g Githeri 420g Tropical Heat Pilau Masala 100g Kenyan Salsa Kachumbari 400g Kenyan Almond Halwa 500q Green Moong Beans 500g Chana Dal 500g Chilli Corn Nuts 200g Corn Nuts 200g **Spicy Cashews** 150g Salted Cashews 150g Dips Special Red Chutney 500q

Coriander Chutney

500g



Office: 020 8951 0326 Email: info@dipsfoods.com Website: www.dipsfoods.com

Amli Chutney Frozen Items	500g Size
Vegetable Samosa (With Onion) Vegetable Samosa (Without Onions) Vegetable Samosa (Without Sweet Corn) Vegetable Samosa (Without Sweet Corn & Onions) Samosa (Jain) Samosa (Pizza) Samosa (Paneer)	25pcs 50pcs 25pcs 50pcs 25pcs 25pcs 25pcs 25pcs 25pcs 25pcs
Cocktail Size Vegetable Samosa (With Onion) Vegetable Samosa (Without Onions) Samosa (Jain) Samosa (Paneer – With Onions)	50pcs 50pcs 50pcs 50pcs
Kachori (Peas) Kachori (Dal) Kachori (Dal & Peas Mixed Masala)	25pcs 50pcs 25pcs 50pcs 25pcs
Spring Rolls (With Onion) Spring Rolls (Without Onion) Spring Rolls (Jain)	25pcs 25pcs 25pcs
Cocktail Size Spring Rolls (With Onion) Spring Rolls (Without Onion)	50pcs 50pcs
Cheese Paneer Chapati (With Onions) Cheese Paneer Chapati (Jain) Pattice (Peas) Pattice (Jain) Panner Potli Patra Vati Dal Bhajia	10pcs 10pcs 25pcs 25pcs 25pcs 50pcs 1kg 25pcs 50pcs



Office: 020 8951 0326 Email: info@dipsfoods.com Website: www.dipsfoods.com

Methi Na Gota	25pcs
Cutlets	25pcs
Hara Bhara Kebabs	25pcs 50pcs
Hara Bhara Kebabs (Jain)	25pcs 50pcs
Falafal Bhajia (With Onions)	25pcs
Falafal Bhajia (Jain)	25pcs
Onion Bhaji	20pcs
Sabudana (Farari)	25pcs
Papri No Lot	10pcs
Medu Vada	10pcs
Vegetable Burger	10pcs
Pizza Base	10pcs
Puran puri	10pcs
Aloo paratha	10pcs
Choporia	10pcs
Paratha	10pcs
Frozen Mogo (Cassava)	1kg
Coconut Chutney	200g
Coriander Chutney	200g
Mint Chutney	200g
Red Chilli Chutney	200g
Shrikhand	500g 1kg

The above is a list of all the frozen that we sell including their quantity/pack size. We are always trying to add more variety to the list. Please note that we may not be able to update the above list on a regular basis.

Our Shop address is 12 Parr Road, Stanmore, HA7 1NL